	FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	2nd revised SHEET NO. 19
McKinney Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	lst_revised_SHEET NO. 19
RA	TES AND CHARGES

## Monthly Water Rates

5/8" X 3/4" meter

First 1,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons Next 7,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons \$12.46 minimum bill 7.25 per 1,000 gallons 5.92 per 1,000 gallons 5.28 per 1,000 gallons

C7/15/11

DATE OF ISSUE_	11/07/2006
DATE EFFECTIVE	Month Date / Year 10 10 1 2006
ISSUED BY	Month / Day Sear
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Çhairman
BY AUTHORITY O	F ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2006 - 00433 DATED 10/61/06

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
10/1/2006
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

By

Executive Director

	FOR <u>Lincoln &amp; Casey Counties</u> Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	4th revisedSHEET NO. 20
cKinney Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
(Name of Utility)	3d revised SHEET NO. 20
RATES A	ND CHARGES
Monthly W	ater Rates
1" Meter	
1" Meter	
First 5,000 gallons	\$38.80 minimum bill
Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	5.92 per 1,000 gallons 5.28 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter	
2" Meter	
First 20,000 gallons	\$121.20 minimum bill
Over 20,000 gallons	5.28 per 1,000 gallons
	C7/15/11
DATE OF ISSUE // 07/200 6  Month / Date / Year	2
DATE EFFECTIVE 10 /01 / 2 00	
Month / Date   Dear	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
SSUED BY I Still (Signature of Officer)	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
TITLEChairman	10/1/2006 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM	SECTION 9 (1)
N CASE NO. 2006-00433 DATED 10/1	MISSION BI / O G
10/	By Evacutive Director
	Executive Director